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1849 C STREET NW· WASHINGTON, D C 20240 

Current Membership (2022 – 2024) 

APPOINTED MEMBERS 

Charles T. Bargeron, IV 
University of Georgia 
Center for Invasive Species and 
Ecosystem Health 

2360 Rainwater Road 
Tifton Georgia 31793 
cbargero@uga.edu 

Dr. Laura Brewington 
Arizona State University 
Global Institute of Sustainability 
and Innovation 

1601 East West Road 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96822 
brewingl@eastwestcenter.org 

Carrie J. Brown-Lima 
Cornell University 
Department of Natural Resources 
and the Environment 

226 Mann Drive 
Fernow Hall, 216 
Ithaca, NY 14853 
cjb37@cornell.edu 

Leah Elwell 
Invasive Species Action Network 
215 East Lewis St. 
Suite 202 
Livingston, MT 59047 
leah@stopais.org 

Slade M. Franklin 
Wyoming Department of Agriculture 
6607 Campstool Road 
Cheyenne, WY  88002 
Slade.Franklin@wyo.gov 

Leigh F. Greenwood 
The Nature Conservancy 
257 West Front Street 
Missoula, Montana 59802 
LGreenwood@tnc.org 

Mr. Jack Hicks 
Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma 
1005 5th Street 
Hugo, Oklahoma 74743 
jackhicks@choctawnation.com 

Dr. Jiri Hulcr 
University of Florida 
Institute of Food and Agriculture Sciences 
1881 Natural Area Drive 
Stienmetz Hall 
Gainsville, Florida 32611 
hulcr@ufl.edu 

Christy Martin 
University of Hawai’i 
Cooperatives Studies Unit/ 
Coordinating Group on Alien Pest Species 

3190 Maile Way 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96822-2279 
christym@rocketmail.com 

David Pegos 
California Department of Food 
and Agriculture 

1220 N Street 
Sacramento, California 95814 
david.pegos@cdfa.ca.gov 

LeRoy Rodgers 
South Florida Water Management 
District 

P.O. Box 24680 
West Palm Beach, Florida 33416 
Lrodgers360@gmail.com 

Dr. Lizbeth Ann Seebacher 
University of Washington 
Pacific Northwest Invasive Plant 
Council 

P.O. Box 354115 
Seattle, Washington 98195 
lizbetha@uw.edu 

Paul Zajicek 
National Aquaculture Association 
P.O. Box 12759 
Tallahassee, Florida, 32317 
paul@thenaa.net 
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EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS 

North American Invasive Species Management Association (NAISMA) 
Elizabeth Brown 
Elizabeth Brown Environmental 
Consulting, LLC 

P.O. Box 1911 
Broomfield, CO 80038 
elizmbrown4@gmail.com 

Native American Fish and Wildlife Society (NAFWS) 
Laurel James 
10465 Melody Drive 
Suite 307 
Northglenn, CO 80234 
LaurelJ@UW.edu 

National Plant Board (NPB) 
Steven H. Long 
227 Fiddler Branch Road 
Lexington, SC 29072 
Slong2@clemson.edu 

National Association of Conservation Districts (NACD) 
William Simshauser 
590 Capitol Court, NE 
Washington, DC  20002-4937 
snauser@pld.com 
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